VARSOVIADA 2024 i AMWIM
Warszawa, 11.11.2024

Konkurencja 12
11.11.2024

Mezczyzn, 50m grzbietowy

AMWIiM
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 MANKEVICH Yahor
3 MORDZONEK Mateusz
4 MOREN Wojciech

Seria2z3

1 ROMANCZUK Michat

2 LESZCZYNSKI Mikotaj
3 LOKAJ Michat

4 KOWALSKI Kacper

5 PUSZKARSKI Mikotaj

6 AMBROZY Kacper

Seria3z3

1 GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor

2 KOLBUS Jakub

Rok ur.

UW Warszawa
UW Warszawa
PW Warszawa

WAT Warszawa
03 APOZ Warszawa
UW Warszawa
WUM Warszawa
SGGW Warszawa
WUM Warszawa

00 AWF Warszawa
04 SGH Warszawa

3 WIKTOR ALEKSANDER LEON Cwiek 03 ALK Warszawa

4 GRZYBOWSKI Mitosz
5 MOZDZIOCH Bartosz
6 ELLGOTH Szymon

00 AWF Warszawa
03 ALK Warszawa
UW Warszawa

2585

33.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
30.00
35.00

28.00
27.13
24.19
26.80
27.90
28.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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